


MODEL 3710

Item | Sub | Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty | Unit
1 419137-6 |TAMPA SUP TOP COVER 1 | PC.
3 651425-7 [INTERRUPTOR STL115ADT SWITCH STL115ADT 1 | PC.
4 861701-3 |ETIQUETA DE IDENTIFICACAO 3710 NAME PLATE 1 | PC.
5 693903-1 [CABO ELET 0.75-2-2.0 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 1 | PC.
6 682504-0 |PROTETOR DO FIO 10-85 P/3710 CORD GUARD 10-85 1 | PC.
8 266326-2 [PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2 | PC.
9 687063-9 |PREND DO FIO P/3710 STRAIN RELIEF 1 | PC.
11 643550-8 [TAMPA DA ESC DE CARVAO 5-8 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8 2 | PC.
12 191940-4 [ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-411 CARBON BRUSH CB-411 1 | SET
13 154669-3 |TAMPA DA CX DO MOTOR BRACKET COMPLETE 1 | PC.

C10 | 643455-2 |GUIA DE CARVAO 6X9 BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 2 | PC.
14 590017-6 [ESTATOR COMPL-110V FIELD ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
14 590018-4 |ESTATOR COMPL-220V FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
C10 | 654100-4 [MOLA TERM (GR) RING TERMINAL 2 | PC.
C20 | 654501-6 |CONECTOR P-1.25 CONNECTOR P-1.25 2 | PC.
15 266340-8 [PARAFUSO ATARRAXANTE CT4X65 TAPPING SCREW 4X65 2 | PC.
16 421494-0 |ANEL DE BORR 19 RUBBER RING 19 1 | PC.
17 210034-7 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 607LLB BALL BEARING 607LLB 1 | PC.
18 681668-7 |ARRUELA DE ISOL RESIN WASHER 1 | PC.
19 515631-7 |ROTOR COMPL - 115V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
19 515633-3 |ROTOR COMPL - 220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 17182021 0
20 241667-7 |VENTOINHA 52 FAN 52 1 | PC.
21 211223-7 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6002DDW BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1 | PC.
22 267785-3 |ARRUELA ONDULADA 23 WAVE WASHER 23 1 | PC.
23 266351-3 |PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X35 |TAPPING SCREW 4X35 4 | PC.
24 154668-5 [CAIXA DO MOTOR COMPL MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1 | PC.
C10 | 816817-9 |ETIQUETA DE ESCALA SCALE LABEL 1 | PC.
25 763607-0 |PINCA 6MM COLLET CONE 6MM 1 | PC.
26 763606-2 |PORCA DA PINCA COLLET NUT 6 1 | PC.
27 265771-8 |PARAFUSO CAB PLAST M5X33 THUMB SCREW M5X33 1 | PC.
28 226217-9 |ENGRENAGEM 16 SPUR GEAR 16 1 | PC.
29 911114-9 |PARAFUSO CAB RED 4X10 SW PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10 2 | PC.
30 154670-8 [BASE COMPL BASE COMPLETE 1 | PC.
C10 | 256093-7 |PINO 4 PIN 4 2 | PC.
C20 | 419140-7 |SUPORTE DA BASE BASE HOLDER 1 | PC.
31 252653-3 |PORCA BORB M5 THUMB NUT M5 2 | PC.
32 941101-4 |ARRUELA LISA 5 FLAT WASHER 5 2 | PC.
33 251814-2 |PARAFUSO CRM 6X18 SCREW M6X18 1 | PC.
34 941151-9 |ARRUELA LISA 6 FLAT WASHER 6 1 | PC.
35 941101-4 |ARRUELA LISA5 FLAT WASHER 5 1 | PC.
36 252652-5 |PORCA BORB M5 THUMB NUT M5 1 | PC.
37 941101-4 |ARRUELA LISA5 FLAT WASHER 5 2 | PC.
38 265761-1 |PORCA BORB M5X16 THUMB SCREW M5X16 2 | PC.
39 414304-8 |SUPORTE DE ALUM TRIMMER SHOE 1 | PC.
40 267240-5 |ARRUELA LISA 8 FLAT WASHER 8 2 | PC.
41 923241-0 |PARAFUSO FRANCES M5X25 CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M5X25 2 | PC.
A01 122703-7 [CONJUNTO GUIA DE CORTE TRIMMER GUIDE ASS'Y 1 | PC.
C10 | 251471-6 |PARAFUSO M5 ESQ FLAT HEAD SCREW M5 1 | PC.
C20 | 265135-6 |PARAFUSO CCH M4X10 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X10 1 | PC.
C30 | 265763-7 |PARAFUSO CABECA PLAST M6X26 THUMB SCREW M6X25 1 | PC.
C40 | 265764-5 |PARAFUSO ESP CABECA PLAST M6X26 THUMB SCREW M6 1 | PC.
C50 | 317788-8 |SUPORTE DA GUIA GUIDE HOLDER 1 | PC.
C60 | 324378-0 |ROLETE 11 ROLLER 11 1 | PC.
C70 | 345430-1 |GANCHO HOOK 1 | PC.
C71| 341136-9 |GANCHO HOOK 1 | PC.
C80 | 941151-9 |ARRUELA LISA 6 FLAT WASHER 6 1 | PC.
A02 122704-5 [CONJUNTO DA GUIA RETA STRAIGHT GUIDE ASS'Y 1 | PC.
C10 | 252649-4 |PORCA BORB M6 THUMB NUT M6 1 | PC.
C20 | 266339-3 |PARAFUSO FRANCES M6X20 CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X20 1 | PC.
C30 | 345432-7 |PLACA DA GUIA GUIDE PLATE 1 | PC.
C31 | 343593-7 |PLACA DA GUIA GUIDE PLATE 1 | PC.

A03 343577-5 |GUIA PADRAO 10 TEMPLET GUIDE 10 1 | PC.

A04 781036-5 |CHAVE FIXA 10 WRENCH 10 1 | PC.

A05 781037-3 |CHAVE FIXA 17 WRENCH 17 1 | PC.

A06 733239-7 |FRESA RETA 6MM STRAIGHT BIT 6 1 | PC.

A07 763608-8 |PINCA CONICA 1/4' COLLET CONE 1/4' 1 | PC.




